mMediasel

order your exposure

Weekly special offer packages

Number of spots

118800

158400

316800

435600

290400

580800

871200

Visual/Face
3 consecutives

3 consecutives

3 consecutives

3 consecutives

1

2 consecutives
3 consecutives

Excluding printing and installation
Visual/week = 13200 spot Tsec
Beirut Greener network (1 Week)
Visual appearance Spot= 7 sec
Network = 132 visuals

Location
Focus Gemmayze

Focus Port / Saifi

Focus DT

Focus Achrafiye

Full Network

Exposure prices/week

Gift (sms)or

of Visuals Total Cost # of SMS

12

24

-

$900.00

$1,200.00

52,400.00

$3,300,00

$2,200.00

$4,400.00
$6,600.00

25000

34000

68000

94000

62000

125000
188000

projectgresn

Your contnbution in BG network will make Beirut
Better in looks and Less in pollution

(online)
Online Tv Radio Newspaper Magazine Air Port indoor/outdoar
or Social media or website or show catalog online

or Social media or website or show catalog online

or Social media or website or show catalog online

or Social media or website or show catalog online
Website, (social media or catalog show online)

Woebsite, social media & catalog show online
Website, social media & catalog show online

We support on all production of Outdoor / indoor, online, Website, social media, catalog show online and all advertising campaign from
Tv, Radio, Newspaper, magazine, sms, Distribution brochure/flyer and so on..

Book your Campaign [Tv, Radio, Newspaper, Magazine, Sms, Ditribution brochure flyer, Online, indoor, outdoor...) and get the special

offer of Beirut Greener. one call is enough 01-616316, 03-723783, 03-273621 SAVE TIME, EFFORT AND MONEY

ort. of feedback group www.feedback.com.lb



