



Weekly special offer packages

Exposure prices/week

Your contribution in BG network will make Beirut Better in looks and Less in pollution

					Gift (sms)o	r (online)						
Number of spots	Visual/Face	Location	of Visuals	<b>Total Cost</b>	# of SMS	Online	Tv	Radio	Newspaper	Magazine	Air Port	indoor/outdoo
118800	3 consecutives	Focus Gemmayze	9	\$900.00	25000	or Social media or website or show catalog online						
158400	3 consecutives	Focus Port / Saifi	12	\$1,200.00	34000	or Social media or website or show catalog online	Ī					
316800	3 consecutives	Focus DT	24	\$2,400.00	68000	or Social media or website or show catalog online						
435600	3 consecutives	Focus Achrafiye	33	\$3,300.00	94000	or Social media or website or show catalog online						
290400	1		22	\$2,200.00	62000	Website, (social media or catalog show online)						
580800	2 consecutives	Full Network	44	\$4,400.00	125000	Website, social media & catalog show online						
871200	3 consecutives		66	\$6,600.00	188000	Website, social media & catalog show online						

Excluding printing and installation Visual/week = 13200 spot 7sec Beirut Greener network (1 Week) Visual appearance Spot= 7 sec Network = 132 visuals

We support on all production of Outdoor / indoor, online, Website, social media, catalog show online and all advertising campaign from Tv, Radio, Newspaper, magazine, sms, Distribution brochure/flyer and so on..

Book your Campaign (Tv, Radio, Newspaper, Magazine, Sms, Ditribution brochure flyer, Online, indoor, outdoor...) and get the special offer of Beirut Greener. one call is enough 01-616316, 03-723783, 03-273621 SAVE TIME, EFFORT AND MONEY